AEDIS Developers

Table Wise

*GSTR 1 - Period: Jun-21

Table

Taxable Turnover

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

B2B N

B2BY

Total B2B

B2BA

B2CL

B2CLA

B2C

B2CSA

CDNR

Exports

Advances

Exempt

Total

2,25,000

1,125

1,125

Rate wise

Rates

Taxable Turnover

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

2,25,000

[c<l RV NOS Y Bl

12

18

28

Exports

Advances

Exempt

Total

2,25,000

1,125

1,125

GSTR 1 - Remarks History

Filing
Period

Review Comments

Status

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22




Form GSTR-1
[See rule 59(1)]

Details of outward supplies of goods or services

Year 2021-22
Period |June(M)
1. GSTIN 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD

2(a) Legal name of the registered person

AEDIS DEVELOPERS LLP

2(b) Trade name, if any

Aedis Developers LLP

2(c) ARN

2(d) ARN date

4A, 4B, 4C, 6B, 6C - B2B Invoices

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5A, 5B - B2C (Large) Invoices

No. of Records Totaklnvoice value Total Taxable value Total Integrated Tax Total Cess

0 0 0 0 0
9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Registered)

No. of Records | Total Note value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0




9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Unregistered)

No. of Records

Total Note value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0

6A - Exports Invoices

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

0

0

0

0

7 - B2C (Others)

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Central Tax

Total State/UT Tax

Total Cess

1

227250

225000

0

1125

1125

0

8 - Nil rated, exempted and non GST outward supplies

No. of Records

Total Nil amount

Total Exempted amount

Total Non-GST Amount

0

0

0

0

11A(1), 11A(2) - Tax Liability (Advances Received)

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Central Tax

Total State/UT Tax

Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11B(1), 11B(2) - Adjustment of Advances

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Central Tax

Total State/UT Tax

Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




12 - HSN-wise summary of outward supplies

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Central Tax

Total State/UT Tax

Total Cess

1

NA

225000

0

1125

1125

0

13 - Documents Issued

No. of Records

Documents Issued

Documents Cancelled

Net issued Documents

0

0

0

0

9A - Amended B2B Invoices

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax'| Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9A - Amended B2C (Large) Invoices
No. of Records Total Invoice value Total Taxable value Total Integrated Tax Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0
9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Registered)
No. of Records | Total Note value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Unregistered)
No. of Records Total Note value Total Taxable value Total Integrated Tax Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0




9A - Amended Exports Invoices

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

0

0

0

0

10 - Amended B2C(Others)

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total CentralTax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11A - Amended Tax Liability (Advance Received)
No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax'| Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11B - Amendment of Adjustment of Advances
No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total IntegratedTax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




