AEDIS Developers

*GSTR 1 - Period: Jun-21

Table Wise

	·					
Table	Taxable Turnover	IGST	CGST	SGST	CESS	Total Tax
B2B N	-	-	-	-	-	=
B2B Y	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total B2B	-	-	-	-	-	-
B2BA	-	-	-	-	-	-
B2CL	-	-	-	-	-	-
B2CLA	-	-	-	-	-	-
B2C	2,25,000	-	1,125	1,125	-	2,250
B2CSA	-	-	-	-	-	-
CDNR	-	-	-	-	-	-
Exports	-	-			-	-
Advances	-	-	-	-	-	-
Exempt	-					-
Total	2,25,000	-	1,125	1,125	-	2,250

Rate wise

Rates	Taxable Turnover	IGST	CGST	SGST	CESS	Total Tax
-	-	=	-	-	-	-
1	2,25,000	-	1,125	1,125	-	2,250
3	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	-	-	-	-	-	-
28	-	-	-	-	-	-
Exports	-	-	-	-	-	-
Advances	-	-	-	-	-	-
Exempt	-					-
Total	2,25,000	-	1,125	1,125	-	2,250

GSTR 1 - Remarks History

Filing Period	Review Comments	Status
Apr-21		
May-21		
Jun-21		
Jul-21		
Aug-21		
Sep-21		
Oct-21		
Nov-21		
Dec-21		
Jan-22		
Feb-22		
Mar-22		

Form GSTR-1

[See rule 59(1)]

Details of outward supplies of goods or services

Year	2021-22
Period	June(M)

1. GSTIN	36ABPFA0002Q1ZD
2(a) Legal name of the registered person	AEDIS DEVELOPERS LLP
2(b) Trade name, if any	Aedis Developers LLP
2(c) ARN	-
2(d) ARN date	

4A, 4B, 4C, 6B, 6C - B2B Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integ	rated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0		0	0	0

5A, 5B - B2C (Large) Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0

9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Registered)

No. of Records	Total Note	e value	Total	Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0		0		0	0	0	0

9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Unregistered)

No. of Records	Total Note value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0

6A - Exports Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	•	Total Integrated Tax
0	0	0		0

7 - B2C (Others)

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
1	227250	225000	0	1125	1125	0

8 - Nil rated, exempted and non GST outward supplies

No. of Records	Total Nil amount	Total Exempted amount	Total Non-GST Amount
0	0	0	0

11A(1), 11A(2) - Tax Liability (Advances Received)

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0	0	0

11B(1), 11B(2) - Adjustment of Advances

No. of Records	Total Inv	oice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0		0	0	0	0	0

12 - HSN-wise summary of outward supplies

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
1	NA	225000	0	1125	1125	0

13 - Documents Issued

No. of Records	Documents Issued	Documents Cancelled		Net issued Documents		
0	0	0			0	

9A - Amended B2B Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0	0	0

9A - Amended B2C (Large) Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable	e value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0		0	0

9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Registered)

No. of Records	Total Note value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0	0	0

9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Unregistered)

No. of Records	Total Note value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0

9A - Amended Exports Invoices

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax
0	0	0	0

10 - Amended B2C(Others)

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Centr	al Tax	Total	State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0		0		0

11A - Amended Tax Liability (Advance Received)

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total Taxable value	Total Integrated Tax	Total Central Tax	Total State/UT Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0	0	0	0	0

11B - Amendment of Adjustment of Advances

No. of Records	Total Invoice value	Total	Taxable value	Total I	ntegrated	Tax	Total Cen	tral Tax	Total State/UT	Tax	Total Cess
0	0	0		0			0		0		0